Position

Parks Maintenance Technician
I

Parks Maintenance Technician
Il

Parks Maintenance Technician
Il

Parks Maintenance Technician |
Seasonal Worker
Museum Tour Guide

Parks Maintenance Technician
Il

Other Positions Held City

Oroville

Oroville

Oroville

Oroville
Oroville
Oroville

Oroville

Department

Parks and Trees

Parks and Trees

Parks and Trees

Parks and Trees
Parks and Trees
Parks and Trees

Parks and Trees

Total Wages

$50,538

$44,525

$36,118

$31,964
$14,614
$9,635
$6,577

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,237

$13,793

$16,287

$10,550
$786
$0
$3,304



