Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks Maintenance Technician III		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$50,538	\$15,237
Parks Maintenance Technician II		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$44,525	\$13,793
Parks Maintenance Technician II		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$36,118	\$16,287
Parks Maintenance Technician I		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$31,964	\$10,550
Seasonal Worker		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$14,614	\$786
Museum Tour Guide		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$9,635	\$0
Parks Maintenance Technician II		Oroville	Parks and Trees	\$6,577	\$3,304